

In

V/S

Adv. S. M. Mangavkar, APP Present

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 12th December, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/12/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)